
Youth Dairy Cattle Schedule 
 
2022 NYS FAIR JUDGING SCHEDULE  - All events located in the Dairy Cattle Center Arena. 
 
Tues., Aug. 23 
 8:00 am  Holsteins, Red & White Milking Shorthorn Arrival 
    
Wed., Aug. 24 
 10:00 am  4-H Beginner State Dairy Bowl Invitational 
 12:30 pm  4-H Dairy Challenge Contest 
    
Thurs., Aug. 25 
 9:15 am  4-H Youth Dairy Judging Contest 
 3:00 pm  1st Half of the Fair Youth Diary Cattle Showmanship 
  
Fri., Aug. 26 
 9:15 am  Youth Holstein Show 
 
Sat., Aug. 27 
 1:00 pm  Youth & Open Milking Shorthorn 
 
Sun., Aug. 28 
 9:15 am  Open Holstein & Red & White Show 
 4:00 pm  Little Britches Showmanship 
 After 11:00 pm Move Out 
 
Mon., Aug.  29 

12:00 am (midnight) Holstein, Red & White and Milking Shorthorn Release 
(Open/Youth) Barn Empty 

 
Tues., Aug.30 
 4:00 am  Ayrshire, Brown Swiss, Guernsey & Jersey Arrival 
 
Wed., Aug. 31 
 4:00 am  Move In Day for Colored Breeds 
 
Thurs., Sept. 1 – DAIRY DAY 
 9:15 am  4-H / FFA Youth Dairy Judging 
 3:00 pm  2nd Half of the Fair Youth Dairy Cattle Showmanship 
  
Fri., Sept. 2 
 9:15 am  Youth Guernsey & Ayrshire Shows 
 12:30 pm  Youth Brown Swiss & Jersey Shows 
 
Sat., Sept. 3 
 9:15 am  Open Guernsey Show 
 12:00 pm  Open Ayrshire Show 
 7:00 pm  Little Britches Showmanship 
 
Sun., Sept. 4 
 9:15 am  Open Brown Swiss Show 
 12:00 pm  Open Jersey Show 
 7:00 pm  Supreme Champion Presentation 
 
Mon., Sept. 5  



 12:00 am  Colored Breeds Release (Open/Youth) 


